KATALOG
2017-2018
	 SIDDESYSTEM
PROSERIE
Hovedstøttesystem
2
Mange personer med større funktionsnedsættelser har problemer med
at stabilisere og koordinere hovedets stillinger og bevægelser. Det ses

Large 13
15
HEADS UP ORDERING GUIDE
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
SELECT HARDWARE SYSTEM  Begin part # with hardware selection followed by -HU for Heads Up
SELECT NECK WIDTH (MAXIMUM)  Add Selection to Smart Part #
EXAMPLE SMART PART #:  AXYS-HU-ITSSL: Heads Up with AXYS Hardware - Infant Size, Tall Height,
Short Arms, Standard Foam, Lycra (Neoprene) Cover
The Heads Up features easy to create Smart Part numbers for configuring the headrest. Follow the 8 easy steps below to generate
a head support part # and mounting bracket that can be added into our online ordering system or ordered through customer service.
Infant (2.8") Small (3.5") Medium (4.1") Large (5.3")
I S M L
Pediatric 5" Pad
(for Short Infant size)
Adult 6" Pad
(for Short Small size)
Plush 8" Pad
(for Short Medium size)
Plush 10" Pad
(for Short Large size)
-O5 -O6 -O8 -O10
Tall Short
T S
SELECT PAD HEIGHT  Add Selection to Smart Part #
Short Long
S L
SELECT SWING-OUT SUPPORT ARM LENGTH  Add Selection to Smart Part #
SELECT FOAM TYPE  Add Selection to Smart Part #
Lycra (Neoprene) Reversed Dartex
L V
SELECT COVER  Add Selection to Smart Part #
SELECT OPTIONAL OCCIPITAL PAD*  Add Selection to Smart Part #
SELECT MOUNTING BRACKET  Add part # separate from the Smart Part #
IF YOU DO NOT WANT TO ADD AN OCCIPITAL PAD, YOUR PART
NUMBER FOR THE HEAD SUPPORT IS COMPLETE. PLEASE
PROCEED TO STEP 8 TO SELECT MOUNTING BRACKET.
AXYS ONYX LINX PRO COBRA XTRA COBRA XTRA
Flip Back
AXYS-HU- ONYX-HU- LINX-HU- PRO-HU- COBRA-HU- FBCOB-HU-
Tall Short
shown with
Occipital Pad
(Step 7)
*Available on short heights only.
Infant Small Medium Large
0.4" 0.5" 0.6" 0.7"
0.6" 0.6" 0.8" 0.9"
Infant & Small Medium & Large
Short: 5.6" Short: 7"
Long: 7.3" Long: 9"
Standard
Comfort
Standard Comfort
S C
neck width
Mounting Brackets for:
AXYS ONYX LINX PRO COBRA XTRA COBRA XTRA
Flip Back
M2500 M2100-WB M2300 M2200-WB
COBRA XTRA Hardware System includes
detachable mounting bracket.
M5500 M5100 M5300 M5200
Select COBRA XTRA Flip Back Hardware
System for swing-away capability.